
2020-2021 
DAVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL  

PTO EXECUTIVE CALENDAR 
Please note: Due to COVID-19, dates subject to change and events subject to cancellation. 

 
No School 
Committees 
PTO Executive Board Meetings = ~ 3rd Friday  
PTO General Meeting = ~ 4th Wednesday 

FALL 2020 
Day Date Time Event 

Friday July 31 12:00PM-1:00PM PTO Exec Board Fall/Spr Planning Meeting 
Monday-Friday FALL TBD Beautification 
1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 
Wednesdays 

August-December TBD School Supply Store 
CANCELLED 

3rd Wednesday August 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting 
Thursday-Friday August 6-7 AM PTO Organize School Supply Kits 

Thursday August 13 9:00AM-3:00PM Schedule Walkthrough 
CANCELLED 

Friday August 14 12:15PM-2:00PM 1st PTO Executive Meeting 
Monday August 17 AM “Welcome Back” Baskets/Treats 

(NEW Staff/Teachers) 
Monday  August 17 7:00PM-7:30PM 

7:30PM 
6th Grade Parent Orientation VIRTUAL 

Parent Information Q&A Session VIRTUAL 
Tuesday August 18 8:00AM-11:00AM  

5:00PM-6:30PM 
 

Chromebook and School Supply Kit Pickup 
Extended Evening Hours for Pickup 

Wednesday August 19 NOON 
 

Staff and Teacher Back to School Lunch  
(PTO to order Boxed Lunches) 

Monday August 24 8:28AM 
7:00PM 

1st Day of School *VIRTUAL* 
Parent Information Q&A Session VIRTUAL 

Wednesday August 26 7:00PM-7:45PM 1st PTO General Meeting 
Thursday  August 27 SCHOOL DAY 

6:30PM 
8:20PM 

Picture Day 
Open House VIRTUAL 

DC Meeting CANCELLED 
Monday August 31 7:00PM Parent Information Q&A Session VIRTUAL 

3rd Wednesday September 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting 
 Tuesday  September 1 ALL DAY 1st Day of Davis PTO UNFundraiser 

Monday September 7  No School – Labor Day 
Tuesday September 8 7:00PM Parent Information Q&A Session VIRTUAL 

Tues-Mon September 8-21 SCHOOL DAY Student Orientation 
Monday September 14 7:00PM Parent Information Q&A Session VIRTUAL 

Thursday September 17 PM Family Night  
Friday September 18 12:00PM-1:00PM 2nd PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Thursday September 22 SCHOOL DAY Hybrid Learning begins 
Wednesday September 23 7:00PM-7:45PM 2nd PTO General Meeting 
Wednesday September 30 ALL DAY Final Day of Davis PTO UNFundraiser 

3rd Wednesday October 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting 
Thursday October 1 3:30PM-7:00PM Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Monday October 19  No School – Teacher Comp Day 



FALL 2020 continued 
Day Date Time Event 

Tuesday October 20  No School – PD Day 
Thursday October 22 4:00PM-6:00PM Fall Festival  

CANCELLED 
Friday October 23 12:00PM-1:00PM 3rd PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Tuesday October 27 7:00PM-8:00PM 5th Grade Meet Your Instrument Night 
CANCELLED 

Wednesday October 28 7:00PM-7:45PM 3rd PTO General Meeting 
Saturday October 31 NOON DCS DISTRICT Annual Filing 

Submit Established Support Group Annual 
Reporting Requirements to the School 

District Office of the Treasurer 
TBD NOVEMBER TBD Academic Boosters 

3rd Wednesday November 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting 
Monday November 2 4:00PM-7:30PM 

 
7:00PM-8:00PM 

Parent Teacher Conferences  
(PTO to order Boxed Dinner) 
7th Grade Band CANCELLED 

Tuesday November 3 4:00PM-7:30PM No School/Safety Waiver 
Wednesday  November 4 6:30PM-7:00PM 

7:00PM-8:00PM 
PTO Cookie Social CANCELLED 

8th Grade Band,Choir,Orchestra CANCELLED 
Wednesday November 11 TBD 9:00AM-10:30AM Veteran’s Day Assembly TENTATIVE 

Sunday November 15 5:00PM STATE/FEDERAL Annual Filing 
IRS Form 990-N DUE (If receipts <= $50K) 

OR 
IRS Form 990 EZ DUE (If receipts <$200K 

and <$500K) 
Mon-Fri November 16-20 TBD Give Back Week TENTATIVE 
Friday November 20 12:00PM-1:00PM PTO Executive Board Meeting  

CANCELLED due to Holidays 
Friday November 20 5:00PM-9:00PM Spaghetti Dinner  

CANCELLED 
Wednesday November 25 7:00PM-7:45PM PTO General Meeting  

CANCELLED due to Holidays 
Wednesday-Friday November 25-27  No School – Thanksgiving Break 

3rd Wednesday December 9:30AM PERC Monthly Meeting 
Friday  December 4 12:00PM-1:00PM PTO Exec Board Spring Planning Meeting 

Monday December 7 6:30PM-7:00PM 
7:00PM-7:30PM 
7:00PM-8:00PM 

PTO Cookie Social CANCELLED 
7th Grade Orchestra w/ KMS CANCELLED 

6th Grade Band CANCELLED 
Wednesday December 9 6:30PM-7:00PM 

7:00PM-8:00PM 
PTO Cookie Social CANCELLED 

6th, 7th, 8th Grade Choir CANCELLED 
TBD  Mid-December TBD  Scholarship Change Form DUE to District 

Wednesday December 23 7:00PM-7:45PM PTO General Meeting 
CANCELLED due to Holidays 

Mon-Mon December 21-January 4  No School – Winter Break 
  



SPRING 2021  
Additional updates coming soon 

Day Date Time Event 
Monday-Friday SPRING TBD Beautification 

Friday January 15 12:00PM-1:00PM 4th PTO Executive Board Meeting 
Monday January 18 ALL DAY No School—MLK Day 

Wednesday January 20 7:00PM-7:45PM 4th PTO General Meeting 
Thursday January 21 3:30PM-7:00PM Parent Teacher Conferences  

(PTO to order Boxed Lunch) 
Tuesday February 2 7:30PM-8:30PM 8th Grade Orchestra w/DSHS 
Monday February 8 7:00PM-8:00PM 7th & 8th Grade Band 
Tuesday February 9 7:30PM-8:30PM 7th Grade Orchestra w/GMS 

Thursday February 11 4:00PM-7:30PM Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday February 12 ALL DAY No School – PD Day 

Monday February 15 ALL DAY No School – Presidents’ Day 
Friday February 19 12:00PM-1:00PM 5th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday February 24 7:00PM-7:45PM 5th PTO General Meeting 
TBD MARCH TBD Scholarship Application Review & Selection 

Monday March 15 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th & 7th Grade Choir 
Friday March 19 12:00PM-1:00PM 6th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday  March 24 7:00PM-7:45PM 6th PTO General Meeting 
Mon-Fri March 29-April 2 ALL DAY No School – Spring Break 

TBD APRIL TBD Community Scholarship Ceremony 
Tuesday April 13 PM Family Night 
Friday April 16 12:00PM-1:00PM 7th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Wednesday April 21 7:00PM-7:45PM 7th PTO General Meeting (Grant Reviews) 
Monday May 10 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Grade Band, Choir, Orchestra 
Friday May 14 12:00PM-1:00PM 8th PTO Executive Board Meeting 

Monday May 17 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th & 7th Grade Band 
Tuesday May 18 7:00PM-8:00PM 6th & 7th Grade Choir 

Wednesday May 19 7:00PM-7:45PM 8th PTO General Meeting *FINAL* 
(Elections/Volunteer Appreciation) 

Thursday May 20 7:00PM-8:00PM 8th Grade Awards & Irish Way Celebration 
Monday May 24 6:30PM-7:30PM 

8:00PM-9:00PM 
5th & 6th Grade Orchestra 

6th Grade #2 & 7th Grade Orchestra 
Thursday May 27 9:00AM-10:00AM 8th Grade Completion Ceremony  

Friday May 28 8:28AM-NOON Last Day for Students and Staff – ½ Day 
Sunday May 30 1:30PM Scioto Graduation 

 


